F. U. BOX 3379 'IDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P. O. Box 16, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NAME EPUSA WELL NO. 4

LOCATION 1980'FEL & 660'FSL, Section 26, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

<i>DEPTH</i>	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT
	•		
350	3/4	4.58	4.58
839 .	2 1/4	19.20	23.78
1392	2	19.30	43.08
1839	1 3/4	13.65	56.73
2340	1 3/4	15.30	72.03
2726	2 3/4	18.52	90.55
3226	2	17.45	108.00
3730	1 3/4	<i>15.39</i>	123.39
4228	1 1/2	13.04	136.43
4675	1 1/2	11.70	148.13
5175	1 1/4	. 10.91	159.04
5669	1 3/4	15.09	174.13
5982	2	10.92	185.05
6239	1 1/2	6.73	191.78

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Fam W. Charletter Vice President - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Gary W. Chappell</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Jamela W. Nuches AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the $_6$ th day of February , 1985.

Pamela A. Hughes \(\frac{1}{2}\)
Notary Public in and for the